
Friday, August 6, 2021

Monday, August 9, 2021

Tuesday, August 10, 2021

Students Report to School Wednesday, August 11, 2021

Monday, September 6, 2021

Progress Reports Issued Friday, September 17, 2021

End of First Quarter Thursday, October 7, 2021

FAIR DAY HOLIDAY Friday, October 8, 2021

PARENT CONFERENCE PreK-5/Report Cards Issued Friday, October 15, 2021

Progress Reports Issued Friday, November 5, 2021

VETERANS DAY HOLIDAY Thursday, November 11, 2021

STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY Friday, November 12, 2021

THANKSGIVING HOLIDAYS Monday, November 22, 2021 

                       Dismiss Friday, November 19, 2021                 through

                       Students Return Monday, November 29, 2021 Friday, November 26, 2021

End of 1st Semester Friday, December 17, 2021

CHRISTMAS/WINTER BREAK Monday, December 20, 2021

                  Dismiss Friday, December 17, 2021                     through

                  Students Return Tuesday, January 4, 2022 Monday, January 3, 2022

STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY Monday, January 3, 2022

PARENT CONFERENCE PreK-12/Report Cards Issued Friday, January 14, 2022 

MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. HOLIDAY Monday, January 17, 2022

Progress Reports Issued Friday, February 4, 2022

STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY Friday, February 11, 2022

MARDI GRAS HOLIDAY Monday, February 28, 2022

Dismiss Friday, February 25, 2022                  through

Students Return Monday, March 7, 2022 Friday, March 4, 2022

End of Third Quarter Wednesday, March 16, 2022

Report Cards Issued Friday, March 25, 2022

EASTER/SPRING BREAK HOLIDAY Monday, April 11, 2022 

                  Dismiss Friday, April 8, 2022                 through

                  Students Return Tuesday, April 19, 2022 Monday, April 18, 2022

Progress Reports Issued Tuesday, April 26, 2022

Last Day for Seniors Wednesday, May 11, 2022

Last Day for Students Wednesday, May 25, 2022

Last Day for Teachers (Report Cards Mailed) Thursday, May 26, 2022

STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAYS are Non-Student Days   

PARENT CONFERENCE DAYS are Non-Student Days for the grades listed
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BEAUREGARD PARISH SCHOOL BOARD 

5-Day School Calendar

2021 - 2022

STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY

LABOR DAY HOLIDAY
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Parent Conference Days
Oct. 15 --- Parent Conference (*PreK-5 Only) 

Jan. 14 -------- Parent Conference (*PreK-12)

 

Aug. 11 ---------- School Begins                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

Revised 03/05/2021

* Non-school day for grades listed

* Non-school Day for Students

--------------------------------

Oct. 15Oct. 7
Cardsof Qtr.

Report 

May 26
Feb. 4

May 25Apr. 264th Qtr. 
Mar. 25Mar. 163rd Qtr.
Jan. 14Dec. 17

Sept. 17
Nov. 5

January 22November 21 December 21

Staff In-service Days
Holidays / Non-School Days

Aug. 6, 9, & 10  ....................Staff In-service*  
Sept. 6 ............................... Labor Day Holiday   
Oct. 8 .....................................Fair Day Holiday 
Oct. 15 ................Parent Teacher Conference          
Nov. 11 .........................Veterans Day Holiday         
Nov 12 ..................................Staff In-Service*    
Nov. 22 - 26 ..................Thanksgiving Holiday  
Dec. 20 - Jan. 3 ..................Christmas Holiday        
Jan. 3 ....................................Staff In-service*      
Jan 14 ..............Parent Teacher Conferences                                                       
Jan. 17 ........... Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday   
Feb. 11 .................................Staff In-Service*        
Feb. 28 - March 4..............Mardi Gras Holiday    
April 11 - 18.... .............. Spring Break/Easter   
May 26 .................................Staff In-service*                      

May 11 ------ Last Day for SeniorsSCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR

1st Qtr. 
Reports

2nd Qtr. 

BEAUREGARD PARISH SCHOOL BOARD

October 21
------------------------

May 25 ----------------- School Ends
5-DAY SCHOOLS

Reporting DaysSeptember 212021 - 2022August 21

End

Important Dates

May 22April 22March 22February 22

Quarterly Dates / Reports
Progress

Quarter
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